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Name Chapter/County FFA/4-H Placing

12th Grade
Tyler Heuer Greene 4-H 1
Gabe Parker Lamar 4-H 2
Courtney Stovall Mary Persons FFA 3
Cheyenne Bookmiller White FFA 4
Samantha Mallard Burke FFA 5
Alyssa Rauton Burke FFA 6

11th Grade
Kelly Smith 1
Megan Cataffi Franklin FFA 2
Katie English Habersham FFA 3
Genna Langford Banks 4-H 4
Caroline Kulp North Oconee FFA 5
Erin Chestnutt Habersham FFA 6
Gracie Thompson Mary Persons FFA 7

10th Grade
Will Woodard Morgan 4-H 1
Ava Jane Teasley Eastside FFA 2
Mason Sims Cherokee 4-H 3
Meredith Camp Pike FFA 4
Kayley Edwards Jackson 4-H 5
Haley Crapps Newton College and Career FFA 6
Whitley Hollingsworth 7

9th Grade
Victoria Wright 1
Brayden Adams North Forsyth FFA 2
HannaBeth Richardson Morgan 4-H 3
Josh Sell Screven FFA 4
Lillyanna McDermitt Carroll 4-H 5
Janie Greene Telfair 4-H 6
Garrett Parker Lamar 4-H 7
Hallie Chestnutt Habersham FFA 8
Calin Smith Screven 4-H 9

8th Grade
Emma Long Pickens FFA 1
Gabrielle Ralston Gordon 4-H 2



Jazmine Ralston Gordon 4-H 3
William Sell Screven FFA 4
Jordan Pritchett Banks 4-H 5
Trenton Reddick Burke FFA 6
Cassie Carter Habersham FFA 7

7th Grade
Kaylie Adams Forsyth 4-H 1
Elizabeth Teasley Newton 4-H 2
Matthew Crapps Newton 4-H 3
Cassie Cantrell Habersham FFA 4
Mary Scott Butts NOCS FFA 5

6th Grade
Mac Heuer Greene 4-H 1
Joseph McDermitt Carroll 4-H 2
Ashlyn Reddick Burke FFA 3
Willow Waldrep Monroe 4-H 4
Thomas Stewart Oconee 4-H 5
Margaret Winn Carnes Oconee 4-H 6
Will Wyatt Monroe 4-H 7
Katie Langford Banks 4-H 8

5th Grade
Tucker Howard Screven 4-H 1
Sydney Coble Burke 4-H 2
Emily Gattis Habersham 4-H 3
Kade Chandler Screven 4-H 4
Kiah Howard Screven 4-H 5
Tayor McClellan Habersham 4-H 6

4th Grade
Landon Williams Elbert 4-H 1
Caroline Jenkins Floyd 4-H 2
Lola Talton Madison 4-H 3
McCall Woodruff Oconee 4-H 4
Blakely Stewart Oconee 4-H 5

3rd Grade
Cash Adams Forsyth 4-H 1
Daniel Stephens Oconee 4-H 2
Phillip Wrights 4-H 3
Sadie Beth Sell Screven 4-H 4



2nd Grade
Dustin Brannen Screven 4-H 1
Clark Stewart Oconee 4-H 2
Paul Lavengood Morgan 4-H 3
Bryson Woodruff Oconee 4-H 4

1st Grade
Gracen Aly Parker Lamar 4-H 1
Jay-Conley Smith Screven 4-H 2
Haynes Sell Screven 4-H 3
Levi Lan Screven 4-H 4

MARKET LAMB SHOW *After 3rd place, entries are in no particular order

Name Tag # Placing

Class 1
Kiah Howard GA471961 1
William Sell GA4591 2
Ashlyn Reddick OK01350KM4341 3
Samantha Mallard GA2875
Samantha Mallard GA2874
Josh Sell GA3624
Kayley Edwards 4385
Alyssa Rauton 5387
Mary Scott Butts 5324
Jay-Conley Smith GA4531
Whitney Hollingsworth 5321
Katie Langford IA269916027
Sydney Coble GA4928

Class 2
Cash Adams 5355 1
Mason Sims 4974 2
Mason Sims 3016 3
Sydney Coble GA4930
Ashlyn Reddick GA5381
Janie Greene 4617
Daniel Stephens 5140
Sadie Beth Sell GA3622
Emma Long 38148GA57
Haynes Sell GA3624



Philip 2755
Bryson Woodruff 1639
Blakely Stewart 5126
Landon Williams GA 5344
William Sell GA4592

Class 3
Lillyanna McDermitt 1616 1
Caroline Jenkins GA4467 2
Victoria Wright 2747 3
Meredith Camp 5460
Caroline Jenkins GA4466
Blakely Stewart 5125
Clark Stewart 5124
Kayley Edwards 4387
Kiah Howard GA471962
Kade Chandler 4542
Willow Waldrep 4502
Lola Talton GA4906
Thomas Stewart 5128
Clark Stewart 5123
Tucker Howard GA3620
Margaret Winn Carnes 5132

Class 4
Kaylie Adams 5347 1
Gracen Aly Parker 4668 2
Joseph McDermitt 1597 3
Gracie Thompson GA4504
Ashlyn Reddick GA5380
Calin Smith GA4532
Sydney Coble GA4929
Levi Lan GA4525
Kayley Edwards 4389
Ashlyn Reddick OH013271538
Caroline Kulp 609
Paul Lavengood GA3635
Paul Lavengood GA3941
Thomas Stewart 5127
Courtney Stovall GA0001
Caroline Jenkins GA4468
Jay-Conley Smith GA4533

Class 5



Meredith Camp 5459 1
Victoria Wright 2746 2
Mason Sims 4973 3
Dustin Brannen GA4594
Dustin Brannen GA4593
Cheyenne Bookmiller D139
Trenton Reddick IN60003F034
Tyler Heuer GA5235
Levi Lan GA4540
Mac Heuer GA5228
Erin Chestnutt GA2993
Haley Crapps GA3495
Tucker Howard GA4609
Janie Greene 4615

Class 6
Kaylie Adams 5346 1
Mac Heuer GA5232 2
Jazmine Ralston GA3734 3
Dustin Brannen GA4595
Courtney Stovall GA0004
Willow Waldrep 4503
Genna Langford IA269915032
Margaret Winn Carnes 5130
Will Wyatt GA4501
Ava Jane Teasley GA3350
Janie Greene 4616
Meredith Camp 5456
Tayor McClellan GA3000
Daniel Stephens 5133

Class 7
Brayden Adams 1
Landon Williams GA5340 2
Gantt Ruff 5468 3
Jordan Pritchett GA3902
Elizabeth Teasley GA4439
Emma Long 37892GA52
Caroline Jenkins GA4469
Lola Talton GA4907
Kelly Smith 3865
Emma Long GA4685
Gabrielle Ralston GA3738
Will Woodard 3631



Cassie Carter 4260
Garrett Parker 4670

Class 8
Gabe Parker 4674 1
Meredith Camp 5458 2
HannaBeth Richardson 3938 3
Emma Long 613GA34
McCall Woodruff 1607
Tucker Howard GA4610
Caroline Kulp 606
Kelly Smith 2748
Hallie Chestnutt GA2998
Jordan Pritchett GA3901
Ava Jane Teasley GA4146
Cassie Cantrell 2997

Class 9
Mason Sims 4976 1
HannaBeth Richardson 6011 2
HannaBeth Richardson 56 3
Matthew Crapps GA4438
Katie English GA2994
Emily Gattis GA2996
Tucker Howard GA4608
Will Woodard 3632
Tucker Howard GA4607
Daniel Stephens 5134
Ava Jane Teasley GA3349
Tyler Heuer GA5229

Class 10
Victoria Wright 5469 1
Gabe Parker 4675 2
Megan Cattafi 5470 3
Will Woodard 2300
Landon Williams GA5342
Brayden Adams 2
Gabe Parker 4676
Will Woodard 5470
Garrett Parker 2332
Elizabeth Teasley GA4440

Grand Champion



Brayden Adams Class 7

Reserve Champion
Mason Sims Class 9


